

Robert F. Flightner Memorial Law Enforcement Scholarship Application Process

Criteria

- This scholarship is for the training and education of Law Enforcement Officers
- Open to all Law Enforcement Officers in Williams County

STEP 1 What you need to know when applying for Foundation Scholarships.

Application Process

- 1. Go to the Bryan Area Foundation website www.bryanareafoundation.org
- 2. Click on "Scholarships"
- 3. Go to "Flightner Law Enforcement Scholarship" for Instructions & Application
- 4. **Download** and **Save** application prior to completing

STEP 2

Complete Application

- A. Demographic Information
- B. Attestation and Grant of Release
- C. Scholarship Questions

Important

STEP 3

Submit Application

DEADLINE: July 15, 2022

- 1. Print the application
- 2. Signature required (Section B)
- 4. Submit the application by mailing to the Bryan Area Foundation at PO Box 651, Bryan, OH 43506